
 RETURNING  CITIZENS/EX-OFFENDERS 
COMPANIES THAT HIRE AND RESOURCES 

(List is as current as of this printing date) 
 

 
North Suburban Cook County American Job Center        contact@bcsillinois.org               www.northcookjobcenter.com                           
Cook County American Job Centers are Equal Opportunity Employers/Programs.  

Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities.              Revision Jan 2022 

Aamco   www.aamco.com 

Ace Hardware  www.acehardware.com 

Allied Van Lines www.allied.com 

Amazon  www.amazon.com 

American Greetings www.americangreetings.com 

Andersen Windows www.andersenwindows.com 

Apple Inc.  www.apple.com 

Applebee’s  www.applebees.com 

Aramark  www.aramark.com 

AT&T   www.att.jobs 

Avon Products  www.avonworldwide.com 

Bahama Breeze             https://jobs.bahamabreeze.com 
Baskin Robbins  www.dunkinbrands.com 

Bed, Bath & Beyond www.bedbathandbeyond.com 

Best Western  https://jobs.bestwestern.com 
Black & Decker  www.stanleyblackanddecker.com 

Blue Cross&Blue Shield www.bcbs.com 

Bridgestone  www.bridgestone.com 

British Airways  www.britishairways.com 

Buffalo Wild Wings www.buffalowildwings.com 

Campbell's Soup www.campbellsoupcompany.com 

Caterpillar  www.caterpillar.com 

CDW Computers www.cdw.com 

Chicago Merc Exchange www.cme.com 

Chick-fil-A  www.chick-fil-a.com 

Cintas   www.cintas.com 

Coca Cola  www.coca-colacompany.com 

ConAgra Foods  www.conagrabrands.com 

Dairy Queen  www.dairyqueen.com 

Deer & Co  www.deere.com 

Delta Airlines  www.delta.com 

Dole Food Company www.dole.com 

Dollar Tree  www.dollartree.com 

Dunkin Donuts  www.dunkindonuts.com 

Epson   www.epson.com 

Enterprise  www.enterprise.com 

Family Dollar  www.familydollar.com 

FedEx   www.fedex.com 

Frito-Lay  www.fritolay.com 

Fruit of the Loom www.fruit.com 

Fujifilm   www.fujifilm.com 

General Mills  www.generalmills.com 

Goodwill   www.goodwill.com 

Grainger   www.grainger.com 

Great Clips   https://jobs.greatclips.com 

Greyhound   www.drivegreyhound.com 

Hanes   www.jobs-hanesbrands.icims.com 

Home Depot  www.homedepot.com 

IBM   www.ibm.com 

IHOP   www.ihop.com 

Ikea   www.ikea.com 

Jiffy Lube   www.jiffylube.com 

Jimmy John’s  www.jimmyjohns.com 

KFC    www.kfc.com 

Kohl's   www.kohls.com 

Kraft Foods   www.kraftheinzcompany.com 

Lowe's   www.lowes.com 

Olive Garden  www.olivegarden.com 

Packaging Corp of America www.packagingcorp.com 

Pactiv   www.pactiv.com 

PepsiCo    www.pepsicojobs.com 

Pet Smart   www.petsmart.com 

Salvation Army  www.salvationarmyusa.org 

Service Master  www.servicemaster.com 

Sony   www.sonyjobs.com 

Subway    www.subway.com 

Target   www.target.com 

Telephone & Data Systems www.teldta.com 

Trader Joes   www.traderjoes.com 

Tyson Foods  www.tysonfoods.com 

U-Haul   https://jobs.uhaul.com 

Walgreens   www.walgreens.com 

Wendy's   www.wendys.com 

Xerox   www.xerox.com 

Zebra Technologies Group  www.zebra.com/us/en.html 
 

Job Search Engines & Companies/Type: “Returning Citizens” or 

“Ex-Offenders.”   Google/Type: “Does XYZ Company Hire Felons?”  
 

Helpful Resources: 
• www.Jobsforfelonshub.com ⚫   www.Felonhire.com 

• www.Jobsthathirefelons.org ⚫   www.Saferfoundation.org 

• https://helpforfelons.org ⚫   www.hirefelon.com 

• https://ides.illinois.gov/jobs-workforce/programs/re-

entry.html 
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